OISC GOLF
METRIX

Mano grupés varzybos

Noo 12345678 91011121314 1516 17 18| +- Sum
Par 4/3/3[3[4/[3 33 59

3/3/3/3 3/3/5/4/3|3
1 | Vytenis Chomicenka 4/3/3/2/3/4/ 6|5(4(3|4|3|3|3/4/4/3,6  +8 67
2 | AnZelika ChomicCenkiené | 4 |4 |5 4 4 /4 8 7 4 3|6 3|2 5 8 5 6 6 +29 88
3 3 0 0
3 4 0 0
3 5 0 0
3 6 0 0
3 7 o 0
3 38 0 0
3 9 0 0
3 10 0 0

Mano grupés varZybos * 19.05.2024 06:36 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2612617
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2612617

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4 35| 4
8 6 |10
1|1

2 1
1

3
4
1

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

102030 4]516[7[8]010]11]12]13 14 15 16 [17 [18 | Tor JRL
Par 3,3,/3 /3|3 /3|5 4|3 ,3 |4 3|3 3|43 |3 3|59

35,4 |7 |6
5 11|16 |17
1
1 2 11

1 1

4
7

3
2

51325/ 4 6 45/45| 6 |77.5
9 3|1 12|15 13 |14 18 |18.5
1 2 6%
112 1|1 1 1 12 | 33%
1 12 | 33%
1 1 1 4 | 11%
1 2 5 | 14%
1 1 3%

Mano grupés varZybos * 19.05.2024 06:36 (2)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2612617

